
Al2-Lancttt»r Firming, Saturday, Hay 8,1993

ar ets
Philadelphia
Fruit Market

PHILADELPHIA Terminal
Price* a* of 05-MAY-93

CLOUDY 60-73

qual 19.00-20.00 200 s 20.00 —LIMES:
MARKETLOWER 10 lb ctns MX Seed-
less Type 48s 3.75-4.00 mostly 4.00 some
3.00 S4s 3.00-3.50 few 4.00 63s 3.00-4.00
—MISC CITRUS; OFFERINGS INSUF-
FICIENT TO QUOTE —ORANGES:
MARKETSTEADY ctns AZValencia 72s
7.00- 88s 9.00 113 s 6.00-8.00 few
8.50 CA Navel S6s 11.50-12.00 mostly
12.00fair qual9.00-10.00 72s 12.00-13.00

few 14.50 fair qual 9.00-10.00 88s
12.00- mostly 12.00 some 11-50fair
qua! 9.00-10.00 fair ccnd 6.00-7.00 113s
11.00fair qual9-9.50 mo* 9.00138 s 11.50

fair qual8.00-9.00 4/S buctns FL Valencia
48* 6.00-7.00 S6s 6.00-7.00 64s 6.00-7.00
mostly 6.50-7.00 80s 6.50-7.50 mostly
7.00 few 8.00 100 s 6.50-7.50 mostly 7.00
125 s 7.00 ctns 8 S-lb flmbgs FL Valencia
80s 850-9.00 -TANGELOS: OFFER-
INGS LIGHT 1/2 buctni CAMimed* 90s
fr oond 8.00-10.00 —TANGERINES:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICBINT TO
QUOTE —TEMPLES: MARKET
STEADY 4/5 buctns FL 80s 10.00 100s
IZOO

CITRUS FRUITS —GRAPEFRUIT:
MARKET STEADY ctni CA Red 27* fr
appear 4.00 4/5 buctni BA Star Ruby 23>
7.50- 27i 7.50-8.00 32i 7.50-8.00 36i
7.50- 40i 7.50-8.00 FL Indian River
Red 18s 8.00-9.00 23i 8.00-9.00 tome
10.00 one lot 7.00 27i 8.00-10.00 few
10.50 one lot 7.00 fr qual 6-6.75 32i
7.50- few 9.50 occ 7,00 fair qual
6-6.50 36s 7.00-8.00 mostly 7.50-8.00 few
8.50 fair qual 5.00-6.75 one 6.00 40s
7.00- fair qual S.OO-6.7S mos 6.00 48s
7.50- fair qual 5.00-6.50mos 6.00 S6s
fair qual 6.00 White 23s S.OO-6.00 27s
5.00- 32s 5.00-6.00 36s 5.00-6.00 40s
5.00 48s 5.00-6.00 Interior Red 18s
8.00- 23s 8.00-9.00 27s 8.00-9.00 fr
qual 5.00-6.00 32s 7.00-7.50 fr qual
5.00- 36s 7.00-7.50 fr qual S.OO-6.00
40s fr qual 5.00-7.00 48s fr qual 5.00-7.00
56s fr qual 5.00-6.00 —LEMONS:
MARKET STEADY ctns CA 95s fr qual
12.00- mos 12.00 115 s 20.00 fr qual
13.00- mos 15.00 140 t 20.00-22.00

fr qual 17.00-20.00 165 s 22.00-24.00 fair

BERRIES —BLUEBERRIES: OFFER-
INGS LIGHT fits 12 1/2-pt flmwipd cups
FL med 42.00 —CRANBERRIES:
OFFERINGS NONE —MISC BERRIES:

Agricultural Producers
Today’s ag-markets are extremely volatile and
likely will remain that way for the balance of
this marketing year.

Let us help...

• Cash Grain Merchandising
• Cash Feed Stuff Sales (including cotton

seed and hominy)
• Grain Forward Pricing

• Livestock Forward Pricing
• Full Service Futures Brokerage

• Market Consulting
• Rall-to-truck Facilities at Palmyra-

Greencastle

1-800-722-6246
1-717-838-7050

IN USA -

LOCAL -

/IMG-

• DRIES WHITE •NO WET FLOORS
• IS COMPATIBLE WITH DISINFECTANT AND FLY SPRAYS

• DOES NOT RUB OFF EASILY
• WASHES OFF WINDOWS & PIPELINES EASILY

BARN CLEANING
ERVICE AVAILABLE
TH COMPRESSED AIR

lave your bam cleaned with air it will
i off dust, cob webs & lots of the old
ic. This will keep your bam looking

cleaner & whiter longer.

Serving Southeastern Pa. And More

BEITZEL’S SPRAYING
Witmer, PA 17585 717-392-7227 or

Toll Free 1-800-727-7228 7:00 AM to 5:00 PM
CERTIFIED COMMERCIAL APPLICATORS

LICENSED 32 Years Experience INSURED

5 Trucks For Air Cleaning And Whitewashing
RADIO DISPATCHED TRUCKS

Barn Spraying Is Our Business, not a sideline.
Spraying Since 1961

OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —RASPBERRIES; MARKET
HIGHER fit* 12 5.6-0* cup* flmwipd CL
AIR Red 21.00-24.00 ---

STRAWBERRIES; MARKET ABOUT
STEADY flti 12 1-pt bkti CA Ige
11.00-14.00one label 16.00 med fair oond
8.00

MELONS -CANTALOUPS: MARK-
ET LOWER 1/ZctniCß 12sfr qual 12.00
15s 14.00-IS.OO 23i 16.00 OU 12.
17.00- ISi 17.00-18.00 18.
17.00- 1/2 at. HD 12. 17.00-18.00
ISi 17.00-18.00 18s 17.00-18,00MX 124
16.00- mostly 18.00 fr cond
12.00- 15* 16.00-20.00 mostly
16.00- fr cond 12.00-15.00 18s
16.00- mostly 18.0023 s 12.00-13.00
—HONBYDBWS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 2/3 cms CR 4*7.00-B.oofr cond
5.00- Ss 7.00-8.00 mostly 8.00 fr cond
5.00- 6s 7.00-8.00 fr oond 6.00 8s fr
cond 6.00 GU Ss 9.00 9s 8.00 MX 4s
8.00- 5* 8.00-9.00 6s 8.00-9.00 8s
8.00- 9s 7.00-9.00 10s 6.00-7.00 PN
Ss 8.00 few 7.00 6s 8.00 few 7.00 8s 8.00
few 7.00 —MISC MELONS; OFFER-
INGS LIGHT 2/3 cms GU Crenshaw 9s
ord cond 2.00-S.OO —WATERMELONS:
MARKET JUBILEELOWER, OTHERS
ABOUT STEADY cm* FL Sangria 3s
27.00 4s 25.00 MX Jubilee 3* 30.00

NON-CITRUS FRUITS —APPLES:
MARKET STEADY cm* trypk CL Gran-
ny Smith 80s 14.00 90s 14.00 100 s 14.00
CONTROLLED ATMOSPHERE STOR-
AGE cms trypk NY U.S. ExFcy Golden
Delicious 88s 14.00 Mcintosh 80s 18.00
100 s 18.00 WA WAExFty Red Delicious
S6s 23.0064*20.0080* 17.00-18.00most-
ly 17.00 88s 17.00-19.00 mostly

Keystoneconcrete
PRODUCTS
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17.00- on* label 21.00 100*
16.00- mostly 17.00-18.00 113s
16.00one label 17.50 125* 16.00Golden
Delicious 72s 17.00 one label 21.00 80s
one label 21.00 88s 17.00-18.00one label
21.00 100 s 15.00-18.00 mostly
17.00- 113* 17.00 U.S. ExFcy Red
Delicious 72s 17.00 88* 16.00 100 s 14.00
Golden Delicious 72s one label 25.00 80s
one label 25.00 88s 18.00-18.50on* label
25.00 100 s 14.00-15.00 one label 25.00
fair cond 10.00113* 14.00-15.00one label
25.00 fair oond 10.00 WAFcy Red Deli-
cious 113 s 12.00-13.00 cm* cdpk NY
Comb U.S. BxFoy-U.S. Fey Mcintosh 80s
17.00 100 s 18.00 U.S. On* Mcintosh 80s
10.00 100 s 9.00 120 s 750 140 s 7.50 cms
12 3-Ibflmbgs CD CDPcy Mcintosh 21/4"
min 7.00 NY U.S. Fey Mcintosh 2 1/4"
min 1.00-8.50 WA U.S. ExFcy Golden
Delicious 21/4“ min 12.00—APRICOTS:
OFFERINGS NONE -AVOCADOS:
MARKET STEADY cms 2 lyr CA Hass
48s 11.00-12.00some 10.50fair qual 9.50

—BANANAS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 40 lb cms IMPORT 13.50 fair
qual 11.00-11.50 40 lb cms bagged
IMPORT 14.00 cm* institutional pk
IMPORT 12.00 —CHERRIES: OFFER-
INGSLIGHT 18 lblugs CA AIR Buriat 11
row sz few 45.00 12 row sz & Igr few
38.00 -FRUITS OTHER: NO SALES
REPORTED —GRAPES: MARKET
STEADY 18 lb lugs bgd CL BOAT
Thompson Seedless 20.00 18 lb lugs wrpd
CL BOAT Thompson Seedless 18.00 fair
oond 8.00-10.00 ord cond 3.00-5.00 sml
berry sz 16.00 Igr berry sz 22.00 Ruby
Seedless 11.00-14.00mostly 12.00-13.00
fair cond 4.00-7.00 Red Spedless
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Ends
Sections
Available

For
Feed

Bonks

12.00- moitly 12.00 ord cond
3.00- Ige bony m 16.00-17.00Riblen
10.00- Mr Bond 9.007.00 Cafeteria
10.00- Emperor Mr cond 9.00 Red
Globe 18.00-20,00 —KIWIFRUIT:
MARKETSTEADYflu 1lyrGA 33* 3.50
36(3.00530motlly 5.00CL 39i6.00cum
lie CL 117 i 10.001X00 occ 9.50 126i
12.00-MANGOES; MARKETLOWER

flu 1 lyr MX Heden 12$ 7.00 14a 6.00 Mr
cond3304.5016 i 4.005.00few 330 20i
3.504.50 Tommy Atkini 12i 6.007.00
one lot 8.00 14i 6.00 16i 3.00
NECTARINES; MARKET ABOUT
STEADY cuu 2 lyr uypk CA April Glo
80* 210023.00 Mayfira 36i 36.00 64i
39.0072i 310080121.00 84i22.0027.00
few 18.00 ocoTigr —PAPAYA: OFFER-
INGS INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
PEACHES: OFFERINGS LIGHT cmi 2
lyr trypk CA Florida Prince 72i
13.00- —PEARS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 40 lb boxi CL Pack-
ham Triumph 70i 15.00 90i 13.0018.00
100 s 13.00-16.00 Boic 80i few
13.0014.00 90i 18.00 100 l 16.00 llOi
15.00 CONTROLLED ATMOSPHERE
STORAGE 4/3 buctm wrpd OR U.S. One
Bwc 70s 23.00 100 f few 19.0020.00WA
U.S. One D*Anjou 90i 22.0023.00 IOOi
23.00 135 i 18.50 few 22.00
PERSIMMONS: OFFERINGS LIGHT
INCLUDING PAIR CONDITION lugi 1
lyr CL BOAT Fuyu 18a 13.00 14i 13.00
16i 13.00 —PINEAPPLES: ctm HI AIR
6i 1100 -PLANTAINS: OFFERINGS
UGHT 30 lb ctm VZ 16.00 -PLUMS;
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —POMEGRANATES: OFFER-
INGS NONE —PRUNES: OFFERINGS
NONE
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